
Home Away Date Time Venue Home Away Date Time Venue

Queanbeyan Tigers Tuggeranong Valley Saturday, 2 April 2022 3:00 PM Aulich Park Tuggeranong Valley Eastlake Demons Saturday, 9 April 2022 9:30 AM Greenway Oval

Ainslie Tricolours Eastlake Demons Saturday, 2 April 2022 9:30 AM Alan Ray Oval Ainslie Tricolours Belconnen Magpies Saturday, 9 April 2022 9:30 AM Alan Ray Oval

Marist College Gungahlin Jets Saturday, 2 April 2022 9:30 AM EPC Solar Park Marist College Queanbeyan Tigers Friday, 8 April 2022 6:00 PM EPC Solar Park

Bye Belconnen Magpies Bye Gungahlin Jets

Home Away Date Time Venue Home Away Date Time Venue

Belconnen Magpies Queanbeyan Tigers Saturday, 23 April 2022 9:30 AM Adero Law Nest Gungahlin Jets Ainslie Tricolours Friday, 29 April 2022 6:00 PM GEO

Tuggeranong Valley Marist College Saturday, 23 April 2022 9:30 AM Greenway Oval Belconnen Magpies Marist College Friday, 29 April 2022 7:45 PM GEO

Eastlake Demons Gungahlin Jets Saturday, 23 April 2022 9:30 AM EPC Solar Park Queanbeyan Tigers Eastlake Demons Saturday, 30 April 2022 10:00 AM Aulich Park

Bye Ainslie Tricolours Bye Tuggeranong Valley

Home Away Date Time Venue Home Away Date Time Venue

Tuggeranong Valley Gungahlin  Jets Saturday, 7 May 2022 9:30 AM Greenway Oval Marist College Eastlake Demons Saturday, 14 May 2022 2:45 PM Lindwall Oval

Eastlake Demons Belconnen Magpies Saturday, 7 May 2022 9:30 AM EPC Solar Park Belconnen Magpies Tuggeranong Valley Saturday, 14 May 2022 9:30 AM Adero Law Nest

Marist College Ainslie Tricolours Saturday, 7 May 2022 2:45 PM Lindwall Oval Gungahlin Jets Queanbeyan Tigers Friday, 13 May 2022 6:30 PM Aulich Park

Bye Queanbeyan Tigers Bye Ainslie Tricolours

Home Away Date Time Venue Home Away Date Time Venue

Tuggeranong Valley Queanbeyan Tigers Friday, 20 May 2022 6:00 PM Greenway Oval Tuggeranong Valley Marist College Saturday, 28 May 2022 9:15 AM Greenway Oval

Eastlake Demons Ainslie Tricolours Friday, 20 May 2022 6:30 PM Kingston Oval Ainslie Tricolours Belconnen Magpies Saturday, 28 May 2022 9:30 AM Alan Ray Oval

Gungahlin Jets Belconnen Magpies Sunday, 22 May 2022 9:30 AM GEO Queanbeyan Tigers Gungahlin Jets Saturday, 28 May 2022 9:30 AM Aulich Park

Bye Marist College Bye Eastlake Demons

Home Away Date Time Venue Home Away Date Time Venue

Belconnen Magpies Marist College Saturday, 4 June 2022 9:30 AM Adero Law Nest Marist College Tuggeranong Valley Saturday, 18 June 2022 2:45 PM Lindwall Oval

Ainslie Tricolours Tuggeranong Valley Saturday, 4 June 2022 9:30 AM Alan Ray Oval Belconnen Magpies Eastlake Demons Saturday, 18 June 2022 9:30 AM Adero Law Nest

Eastlake Demons Gungahlin Jets Saturday, 4 June 2022 9:30 AM EPC Solar Park Ainslie Tricolours Queanbeyan Tigers Saturday, 18 June 2022 9:30 AM Alan Ray Oval

Bye Queanbeyan Tigers Bye Gungahlin Jets

Home Away Date Time Venue Home Away Date Time Venue

Ainslie Tricolours Gungahlin Jets Saturday, 25 June 2022 9:30 AM Alan Ray Oval Eastlake Demons Marist College Friday, 1 July 2022 7:00 PM EPC Solar Park

Tuggeranong Valley Belconnen Magpies Saturday, 25 June 2022 9:30 AM Greenway Oval Belconnen Magpies Ainslie Tricolours Saturday, 2 July 2022 9:30 AM Adero Law Nest

Eastlake Demons Queanbeyan Tigers Saturday, 25 June 2022 9:30 AM EPC Solar Park Queanbeyan Tigers Gungahlin Jets Saturday, 2 July 2022 9:30 AM Aulich Park

Bye Marist College Bye Tuggeranong Valley

Round 13

Home Away Date Time Venue Home Away Date Time Venue

Tuggeranong Valley Ainslie Tricolours Saturday, 9 July 2022 9:30 AM Greenway Oval Queanbeyan Tigers Tuggeranong Valley Saturday, 16 July 2022 9:30 AM Aulich Park

Gungahlin Jets Eastlake Demons Sunday, 10 July 2022 9:30 AM GEO Ainslie Tricolours Marist College Saturday, 16 July 2022 9:30 AM Alan Ray Oval

Queanbeyan Tigers Marist College Friday, 8 July 2022 6:00 PM Aulich Park Gungahlin Jets Belconnen Magpies Friday, 15 July 2022 6:00 PM GEO

Bye Belconnen Magpies Bye Eastlake Demoms

Round 15

Home Away Date Time Venue Home Away Date Time Venue

Marist College Gungahlin Jets Saturday, 23 July 2022 2:45 PM Lindwall Oval Gungahlin Jets Tuggeranong Valley Saturday, 30 July 2022 9:30 AM GEO

Belconnen Magpies Tuggeranong Valley Saturday, 23 July 2022 9:30 AM Holt 102 Queanbeyan Tigers Ainslie Tricolours Friday, 29 July 2022 6:00 PM Aulich Park

Eastlake Demons Queanbeyan Tigers Saturday, 23 July 2022 10:00 AM EPC Solar Park Eastlake Demons Belconnen Magpies Saturday, 30 July 2022 9:30 AM EPC Solar Park

Bye Ainslie Tricolours Bye Marist College

Finals

Home Away Date Time Venue Round Description Date Time Venue

Marist College Ainslie Tricolours Saturday, 6 August 2022 2:45 PM Lindwall Oval Semi Finals SF2: 1 v 2 Weekend of 13/8

Belconnen Magpies Queanbeyn Tigers Friday, 5 August 2022 6:30 PM GEO Semi Finals SF1: 3 v 4 Weekend of 13/8

Tuggeranong Valley Eastlake Demons Friday, 5 August 2022 6:30 PM EPC Solar Park Preliminary Final PF: L SF2 v W SF1 Weekend of 20/8

Bye Gungahlin Jets Grand Final GF: W SF2 v W PF Weekend of 27/8 EPC Solar Park
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